
Potawatomi Property Owners Association (PPOA) - 55820 George Lake Road - Barnes, WI 54873  

www.potawatomipropertyowners.com 
 

POTAWATOMI EVENT CALENDAR 2020 

 
 

DAY/DATE EVENT DESCRIPTION 

Wednesday Jan 1 Annual Property Assessments Due 

Saturday Feb 1 Reservations begin for full Island, seasonal campground, weekly rentals 

Saturday Feb 15 Reservations begin for all rentals (Island and campground) 

Wednesday Apr 1 Last Day to Pay Annual Property Assessments (without penalty) 

Saturday Apr 25 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Caretaker (Island) 

Friday May 1 Potawatomi Facilities OPEN – weather permitting 

Saturday May 23 PPOA Open House – 9:00 AM at the Wannigan (Island) 

Saturday May 23 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 10:00 AM at the Wannigan (Island) 

Saturday June 6 Firewise Chipping Event – Deadline to have materials ready for chipping 

Saturday June 20 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Wannigan (Island) 

Saturday July 18 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Screen Porch on East 

Island lake Drive 

Saturday July 18 Discover Potawatomi Picnic – 12:00 Noon at the Screen Porch on East 

Island lake Drive – Bring your own chair 

Saturday Aug 22 Annual Meeting (all PPOA members) – Election of Board Members 

Coffee – 9:00 AM, Meeting – 9:30 AM - Location TBD  

Saturday Aug 29 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Wannigan (Island) 

Saturday Sep 5 Firewise Chipping Event – Deadline to have materials ready for chipping 

Saturday Sep 19 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Wannigan (Island) 

Monday Sep 28 Potawatomi Facilities CLOSED for the season 

Saturday Oct 17 PPOA Board of Directors Meeting – 9:00 AM at the Caretaker (Island) 

 
*Event calendar subject to change. Updates will be posted at:  

www.potawatomipropertyowners.com 
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